2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co

Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

930 Linedrive Lady
913 DAY'UM I'm Good
912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"
924 Woodrow
925 She Got Busted
29 One Legendary Rose

A N AW N -

930 Linedrive Lady

928 Rock That Thang
924 Woodrow

100 She's A Gold Digger
174 Fancy I Am

N N W N -

912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"
2 913 DAY'UM I'm Good

94 Hickory's Amazing Lace
2 937 SGF's Simply Justified

920 Parole Patrol
940 Queen of Mardi Gras
931 Blind Love
82 Cocoas Powerplay
87 Dealuxe
92 Key Lime
90 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond

N SN N AW N -

94 Hickory's Amazing Lace
174 Fancy I Am
95 Half-Pint
98 Doublecreek's Treasured Legasy
88 B&T's Mailman

N AW N -

Class Description

01 In Hand Trail Obstacle

Laurine Marlow
Kailyn Norsworthy
Alivia Carpenter
Leslie Tabor

Katy Keith

Paisley Adkins

02 Trail Obstacle

Laurine Mardow
Mereene Pacheco
Leslie Tabor

Ivy Starmes
Chrissy Knight

03 Trail Obstacle Youth

Alivia Carpenter
Kailyn Norsworthy

04 RMHA Conformation Syo and over

Anita Longoria
Robin Drennon

05 RH Pleasure Racking Open English

No Entries

06 TWH ADP Open 2 gait OT

Lesia McDowell
Jessica Davis
Kelly Querrey
Jody Balfay

Kim Lewis
Rosalee Manning
Brad Sharp

06.5 RMHA Ladies Trail Pleasure

Anita Longoria
Chrissy Knight
Kylie Longoria
Nicole Jones
Rebecca Lucasey

Laurine Mardow

Sheila Guillory

Sheila Guillory

Leslie Tabor

Katy Keith

Myranda Primrose-Adkins

Laurine Mardow
Menreene Pacheco
Leslie Tabor
Chrissy Knight
Chrissy Knight

Sheila Guillory
Sheila Guillory

Anita Longoria
Robin Drennon

Lesia McDowell
Deborah Nebel
Kelly Querrey

Jody Balfay
McDodi Farms LL.C
Rosalee Manning
Cynthia Sharp

Anita Longoria
Chrissy Knight
Anita Longoria
Nicole Jones

Bill & Fran Odom

10/22/2023 2:44 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 1 of 12

www.gaitkeeper.com



2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co

Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

1 84 Honoring Dixie

913 DAY'UM I'm Good
2 96 Acadiana's Vendetta

1 936 TR's Roxy

912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"
2 913 DAY'UM I'm Good

919 Mercedes Benz
923 Jose's Line Dancer
3 927 The Huntsman

938 Pushin' Major Cane
86 Limelight's Golden Angel
99 The Rose of Sharon A.
90 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond
91 Limelight is Armed
89 Willie Georgies Gid
29 One Legendary Rose

A N AW N -

921 Sam's Son's Made You Look
936 TR's Roxy

100 She's A Gold Digger

935 SGF's Don't Fall for It

AW N -

928 Rock That Thang
2 923 Jose's Line Dancer

Class Description

07 TWH Park Lite Open 2 gait OT

Marco Suarez

08 PF Pleasure Mares

No Entries

09 OGB Barefoot OT

Kailyn Norsworthy
Nicole Jones

10 RMHA Men's Country Trail Pleasure

Reggie Black

11 TWH CP Youth OT

Alivia Carpenter
Kailyn Norsworthy

12 TWH TP AM 2 gait Western

Lesia McDowell
Elaine Kapinos
Kelly Querrey

13 OGB 2 gait Western

Kathy Olson

Kim Lewis

Sophia Anderson

Brad Sharp

Rosalee Manning

Cynthia Sharp

Myranda Primrose-Adkins

14 RMHA Country Trail Pl Open

Robin Drennon
Reggie Black
Ivy Stames
Rebecca Lucasey

15 SSH Open Shod Open OT

Menreene Pacheco
Elaine Kapinos

McDodi Farms LLC

Sheila Guillory
Nicole Jones

Reggie Black

Sheila Guillory
Sheila Guillory

Lesia McDowell
Dave & Elaine Kapinos
Kelly Querrey

Kathy Olson

McDodi Farms LL.C
Rehana Anderson

Cynthia Sharp

Rosalee Manning

Cynthia Sharp

Myranda Primrose-Adkins

Robin Drennon
Reggie Black

Chrissy Knight
Robin Drennon

Menreene Pacheco
Dave & Elaine Kapinos
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2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co

Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

929 Black Miror
922 Hannibal EK
3 86 Limelight's Golden Angel

95 Half-Pint
2 921 Sam's Son's Made You Look
3 935 SGF's Don't Fall for It

920 Parole Patrol
931 Blind Love

87 Dealuxe

82 Cocoas Powerplay
930 Linedrive Lady

29 One Legendary Rose

90 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond
912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"
913 DAY'UM I'm Good
933 Feathers and Lace

N B W N -

1 939 Undertaker's Speck of Dust

1 913 DAY'UM I'm Good

195 A Black Mamba

2 927 The Huntsman

3 919 Mercedes Benz

1 94 Hickory's Amazing Lace

2 174 Fancy I Am

3 88 B&T's Mailman

4 98 Doublecreek's Treasured Legasy

922 Hannibal EK
2 929 Black Mirror

Class Description
16 TWH CP Open 2 gait OT

Kelly Querrey
Elaine Kapinos
Marco Suarez

17 RMHA Country Trail P AM

Anita Longoria
Robin Drennon
Rebecca Lucasey

18 TWH ADP AM 2 gait OT

Lesia McDowell

Kelly Querrey

Kim Lewis

Jody Balfay

Laurine Marow

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Brad Sharp

Alivia Carpenter

Kailyn Norsworthy
Kendra Gilbert

19 RH Pleasure Racking AM English

Jessica Davis

20 TWH CP Open 3 Gait OT

Kailyn Norsworthy

21 TWH TP Open 2 gait OT

Barbara Chapman
Kelly Querrey
Lesia McDowell

22 RMHA Trail Pleasure AM

Anita Longoria
Chrissy Knight
Rebecca Lucasey
Nicole Jones

23 TWH CP AOT OT

Elaine Kapinos
Kelly Querrey

Kelly Querrey
Dave & Elaine Kapinos
McDodi Farms LL.C

Anita Longoria
Robin Drennon
Robin Drennon

Lesia McDowell

Kelly Querrey

McDodi Farms LL.C

Jody Balfay

Laurine Mardow

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Cynthia Sharp

Sheila Guillory

Sheila Guillory

Kendra Gilbert

Danyelle Woolridge

Sheila Guillory

Barbara Chapman
Kelly Querrey
Lesia McDowell

Anita Longoria
Chrissy Knight
Bill & Fran Odom
Nicole Jones

Dave & Elaine Kapinos
Kelly Querrey

10/22/2023 2:44 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 3 of 12

www.gaitkeeper.com



2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co

Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

95 Half-Pint

94 Hickory's Amazing Lace
921 Sam's Son's Made You Look
100 She's A Gold Digger

[ O S S

940 Queen of Mardi Gras
96 Acadiana's Vendetta
99 The Rose of Sharon A.

930 Linedrive Lady

AW N

95 Half-Pint
2 97 EHR California Dreamin'

194 Hez Playin' Possum
2 934 Rosco's Gracious Promise
3 89 Willie Georgies Gid

928 Rock That Thang
2 923 Jose's Line Dancer

931 Blind Love
920 Parole Patrol
940 Queen of Mardi Gras
87 Dealuxe
82 Cocoas Powerplay
912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"
913 DAY'UM I'm Good
930 Linedrive Lady

N B W N -

Class Description
24 TWH Park Lite AM 2 gait English

No Entries

24.5 RMHA Ladies Country Trail Pleasure
Anita Longoria
Kylie Longoria
Robin Drennon
Ivy Stames

25 KMH AM Novice Horse 2 gait OT

No Entries

26 OGB 2 gait OT

Jessica Davis
Nicole Jones
Sophia Anderson
Laurine Madow

27 RMHA Country Trail PL Novice

Kylie Longoria
Nicole Jones

28 RH Trail Pleasure AM English

Barbara Chapman
Kendra Gilbert
Cynthia Sharp

29 SSH Open Shod Am OT

Merleene Pacheco
Elaine Kapinos

30 TWH ADP AM 2 gait Western

Kelly Querrey
Lesia McDowell
Jessica Davis

Kim Lewis

Jody Balfay

Alivia Carpenter
Kailyn Norsworthy
Laurine Marlow

Anita Longoria
Anita Longoria
Robin Drennon
Chrissy Knight

Deborah Nebel
Nicole Jones
Rehana Anderson
Laurine Madow

Anita Longoria
Nicole Jones

Barbara Chapman
Kendra Gilbert
Cynthia Sharp

Mereene Pacheco
Dave & Elaine Kapinos

Kelly Querrey

Lesia McDowell
Deborah Nebel
McDodi Farms LL.C
Jody Balfay

Sheila Guillory
Sheila Guillory
Laurine Madow
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2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co

Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

195 A Black Mamba
927 The Huntsman

3 926 Alexander Hamilton "Gunner"
95 Half-Pint

2 98 Doublecreek's Treasured Legasy

3 88 B&T's Mailman

1 84 Honoring Dixie

1 929 Black Mirror

913 DAY'UM I'm Good
2 912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"

174 Fancy I Am
98 Doublecreek's Treasured Legasy

3 88 B&T's Mailman

1 87 Dealuxe

2 100 She's A Gold Digger
3 89 Willie Georgies Gid

4 99 The Rose of Sharon A.

Class Description
31 TWH TP AM 2 gait OT

Barbara Chapman
Kelly Querrey
Merleene Pacheco

32 RMHA Trail Pleasure Novice

Kylie Longoria
Nicole Jones
Rebecca Lucasey

33 RH Pleasure Racking Western

No Entries

34 SSH TP Jr. Horse Open OT

Marco Suarez

35 TWH CP Jr. Horse Open OT

Kelly Querrey

35.5 RMHA Show Pleasure Novice

No Entries

36 TWH ADP Youth Western

Kailyn Norsworthy
Alivia Carpenter

37 RMHA Trail Pleasure Open

Chrissy Knight
Nicole Jones
Rebecca Lucasey

38 Rookie Horse (First time at MoonWalker)
Kim Lewis
Ivy Starmes

Cynthia Sharp
Sophia Anderson

Barbara Chapman
Kelly Querrey
Menreene Pacheco

Anita Longoria
Nicole Jones
Bill & Fran Odom

McDodi Farms LLC

Kelly Querrey

Sheila Guillory
Sheila Guillory

Chrissy Knight
Nicole Jones
Bill & Fran Odom

McDodi Farms LLC
Chrissy Knight
Cynthia Sharp
Rehana Anderson
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2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co

Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

920 Parole Patrol

931 Blind Love
82 Cocoas Powerplay

912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"
29 One Legendary Rose
90 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond

N AW N -

1 174 Fancy I Am

174 Fancy I Am
2 100 She's A Gold Digger

1 83 Cash 4Real

29 One Legendary Rose
930 Linedrive Lady
913 DAY'UM I'm Good
912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"

AW N =

86 Limelight's Golden Angel
29 One Legendary Rose
925 She Got Busted
912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"

AW N =

1 94 Hickory's Amazing Lace

Class Description
39 TWH ADP AOT OT

Lesia McDowell

Kelly Querrey

Jody Balfay

Sheila Guillory

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Brad Sharp

40 RMHA Show Pleasure AM

No Entries

41 OGB Double Rider OT
Chrissy Knight

41.5 RMHA Western Pleasure
Chrissy Knight
Ivy Starmes
42 FSA Liberty Friesian Stallions/Gelding

No Entries

43 TWH In Hand Yearling

Marco Suarez

44 TWH In Hand

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Charlie Leonard

Kailyn Norsworthy

Alivia Carpenter

45 TWH Model
Kim Lewis
Paisley Adkins
Katy Keith
Alivia Carpenter

46 RMHA Conformation 5 yo and over
Anita Longoria

46.5 RMHA Mens Country Trail Pleasure

No Entries

Lesia McDowell

Kelly Querrey

Jody Balfay

Sheila Guillory

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Cynthia Sharp

Chrissy Knight

Chrissy Knight
Chrissy Knight

McDodi Farms LLC

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Laurine Mardow

Sheila Guillory

Sheila Guillory

McDodi Farms LLC
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Katy Keith

Sheila Guillory

Anita Longoria
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2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co
Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

927
2 923

95
174

95
98

920
912
930
96
921
91

N AW -

94
95
174
935

AW N =

194
89
934
91

[ O S S

The Huntsman
Jose's Line Dancer

Half-Pint
Fancy I Am

Half-Pint
Doublecreek's Treasured Legasy

Parole Patrol

Walking A Fine Line "Henry"
Linedrive Lady

Acadiana's Vendetta

Sam's Son's Made You Look
Limelight is Armed

Hickory's Amazing Lace
Half-Pint

Fancy I Am

SGF's Don't Fall for It

Hez Playin' Possum
Willie Georgies Gid
Rosco's Gracious Promise
Limelight is Armed

Class Description
47 RH Country Pleasure AM OT

No Entries

48 TWH TP AOT 2 gait OT
Kelly Querrey
Elaine Kapinos
49 RMHA Country Trail Pl Novice
Kylie Longoria
Nicole Jones
50 PF Performance Mares

No Entries

51 RMHA Trail Pleasure Novice

Kylie Longoria
Nicole Jones

52 OGB Masters 55+ 2 gait OT

Lesia McDowell
Sheila Guillory
Laurine Mardow
Nicole Jones
Robin Drennon
Rosalee Manning

52.5 RMHA Ladies Trail Pleasure

Anita Longoria
Kylie Longoria
Chrissy Knight
Rebecca Lucasey

53 RH Trail Pleasure Open English

Barbara Chapman
Cynthia Sharp
Kendra Gilbert
Marco Suarez

Kelly Querrey
Dave & Elaine Kapinos

Anita Longoria
Chrissy Knight

Anita Longoria
Nicole Jones

Lesia McDowell
Sheila Guillory
Laurine Mardow
Nicole Jones
Robin Drennon
Rosalee Manning

Anita Longoria
Anita Longoria
Chrissy Knight
Robin Drennon

Barbara Chapman
Cynthia Sharp
Kendra Gilbert
Rosalee Manning
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2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co

Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

1 931 Blind Love
2 920 Parole Patrol
3 82 Cocoas Powerplay
4 912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"
5 90 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond
6 29 One Legendary Rose

29 One Legendary Rose
2 99 The Rose of Sharon A.

95 Half-Pint
2 921 Sam's Son's Made You Look
1 89 Willie Georgies Gid
1 939 Undertaker's Speck of Dust
1 912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"
1 913 DAY'UM I'm Good
1 934 Rosco's Gracious Promise
1 919 Mercedes Benz
2 930 Linedrive Lady
4 99 The Rose of Sharon A.
5 937 SGF's Simply Justified

95 Half-Pint
2 921 Sam's Son's Made You Look
1 927 The Huntsman

Class Description

54 TWH ADP AOT Western

Kelly Querrey
Lesia McDowell
Jody Balfay
Sheila Guillory
Brad Sharp
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
55 OGB 2gt OT
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Sophia Anderson
56 RMHA Country Trail P AM
Anita Longoria
Robin Drennon

57 SSH Racking OT
Cynthia Sharp

57.5 RH Pleasure Racking AM

Danyelle Woolridge

58 Lead Line (No Entry Fee)

Ainsley Pierson
Annika Pierson
Jaxston gilbert

59 OGB 3 Gait OT

Lesia McDowell
Laurine Mardow
Sophia Anderson
Rebecca Lucasey

60 FSA Friesian Mares In Hand

No Entries

60.5 RMHA Ladies Country Trail Pleasure
Anita Longoria
Robin Drennon
61 TWH TP Jr. Horse 2 gait Open OT

Kelly Querrey

Kelly Querrey

Lesia McDowell

Jody Balfay

Sheila Guillory

Cynthia Sharp

Myranda Primrose-Adkins

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Rehana Anderson

Anita Longoria
Robin Drennon

Cynthia Sharp

Danyelle Woolridge

Sheila Guillory
Sheila Guillory
Kendra Gilbert

Lesia McDowell
Laurine Madow
Rehana Anderson
Robin Drennon

Anita Longoria
Robin Drennon

Kelly Querrey
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2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co
Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

913
912

94
174

194
89
934
91

AW N =

922
920
3 929

1 919

931
926
940

929
930

AW N -

DAY'UM I'm Good
Walking A Fine Line "Henry"

Hickory's Amazing Lace
Fancy I Am
Doublecreek's Treasured Legasy

Hez Playin' Possum
Willie Georgies Gid
Rosco's Gracious Promise
Limelight is Armed

Hannibal EK
Dorothy's Perfect Diamond
Black Mirror

Mercedes Benz

Honoring Dixie

B&T's Mailman

Blind Love

Alexander Hamilton "Gunner"
Queen of Mardi Gras

The Rose of Sharon A.
Linedrive Lady

Class Description
62 TWH ADP Youth OT

Kailyn Norsworthy
Alivia Carpenter

63 SSH Trail Pleasure Youth OT

No Entries

64 RMHA Trail Pleasure AM

Anita Longoria
Chrissy Knight
Nicole Jones

65 RH Trail Pleasure AM Western

Barbara Chapman
Cynthia Sharp
Kendra Gilbert
Rosalee Manning

66 TWH CP AOT Western

Elaine Kapinos
Brad Sharp
Kelly Querrey
67 TWH TP Open 3 gait OT

Lesia McDowell

68 TWH Park Lite Open 2 gait Western

Marco Suarez

69 RMHA Show Pleasure Novice

Rebecca Lucasey

70 PF Performance Geldings/Stallions

No Entries

71 OGB Not My Horse

Katy Keith
Taylor Mynar
Jessica Davis
Sophia Anderson
Jody Balfay

Sheila Guillory
Sheila Guillory

Anita Longoria
Chrissy Knight
Nicole Jones

Barbara Chapman
Cynthia Sharp
Kendra Gilbert
Rosalee Manning

Dave & Elaine Kapinos
Cynthia Sharp
Kelly Querrey

Lesia McDowell

McDodi Farms LLC

Bill & Fran Odom

Kelly Querrey
Menreene Pacheco
Deborah Nebel
Rehana Anderson
Laurine Mardow
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2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co

Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

1 90 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond

195 A Black Mamba

2 926 Alexander Hamilton "Gunner"
3 927 The Huntsman
1 921 Sam's Son's Made You Look

928 Rock That Thang
2 923 Jose's Line Dancer

930 Linedrive Lady
2 913 DAY'UM I'm Good

1 174 Fancy I Am

99 The Rose of Sharon A.
913 DAY'UM I'm Good
3 912 Walking A Fine Line "Henry"

87 Dealuxe
29 One Legendary Rose

1 88 B&T's Mailman

Class Description
72 TWH CP AM 2 gait Western
Brad Sharp

73 TWH TP 2 gait OT

Barbara Chapman
Merleene Pacheco
Kelly Querrey

74 RMHA Country Trail Pl Open

Robin Drennon

75 SSH Trail Pleasure AM OT

Merleene Pacheco
Elaine Kapinos

76 TWH ADP Open 3 Gait OT

Laurine Mardow
Kailyn Norsworthy

77 RMHA Trail Pleasure Open
Chrissy Knight

78 OGB Youth 2 gait OT

Sophia Anderson
Kailyn Norsworthy
Alivia Carpenter

79 TWH Park Lite Open 3 gait OT

No Entries

80 TWH ADP Jr. Horse Open OT

Marco Suarez
Myranda Primrose-Adkins

81 KMH AM 2 gait OT
No Entries
82 RMHA Show Pleasure AM

Rebecca Lucasey

83 RH Country Pleasure Open OT

No Entries

Cynthia Sharp

Barbara Chapman
Menreene Pacheco
Kelly Querrey

Robin Drennon

Menreene Pacheco
Dave & Elaine Kapinos

Laurine Mardow
Sheila Guillory

Chrissy Knight

Rehana Anderson
Sheila Guillory
Sheila Guillory

McDodi Farms LLC
Myranda Primrose-Adkins

Bill & Fran Odom
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2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co
Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

920
86
913
929
29
930
91

A N AW N -

922
2 929

88
2 174
3 921

920
931
87
29
930
912

A N AW N -

926
195
919
927

AW N =

928
923

Parole Patrol

Limelight's Golden Angel
DAY'UM I'm Good

The Rose of Sharon A.
One Legendary Rose
Linedrive Lady
Limelight is Armed

Willie Georgies Gil

Hannibal EK
Black Mirror
Dorothy's Perfect Diamond

B&T's Mailman
Fancy I Am
Sam's Son's Made You Look

Parole Patrol

Blind Love

Dealuxe

One Legendary Rose
Linedrive Lady

Walking A Fine Line "Henry"

Alexander Hamilton "Gunner"

A Black Mamba
Mercedes Benz
The Huntsman

Rock That Thang
Jose's Line Dancer

Class Description

84 OGB CHAMPIONSHIP

Lesia McDowell

Kim Lewis

Kailyn Norsworthy
Sophia Anderson
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Laurine Marlow

Rosalee Manning

85 RH CHAMPIONSHIP
Cynthia Sharp

86 TWH CP CHAMPIONSHIP

Elaine Kapinos
Kelly Querrey
Brad Sharp

Lesia McDowell

McDodi Farms LLC
Sheila Guillory

Rehana Anderson
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Laurine Madow

Rosalee Manning

Cynthia Sharp

Dave & Elaine Kapinos
Kelly Querrey
Cynthia Sharp

87 Mountain Horse Favorite Gait CHAMPIONSHIP

Rebecca Lucasey
Chrissy Knight
Charlie Leonard

88 TWH ADP CHAMPIONSHIP

Lesia McDowell

Kelly Querrey

Kim Lewis

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Laurine Marlow

Alivia Carpenter

89 TWH TP Diana Spalding Challenge Trophy CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait OT

Merleene Pacheco
Barbara Chapman
Lesia McDowell
Kelly Querrey

90 SSH All Divisions CHAMPIONSHIP

Menreene Pacheco
Elaine Kapinos

Bill & Fran Odom
Chrissy Knight
Robin Drennon

Lesia McDowell

Kelly Querrey

McDodi Farms LL.C
Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Laurine Marlow

Sheila Guillory

Merleene Pacheco
Barbara Chapman
Lesia McDowell
Kelly Querrey

Menreene Pacheco
Dave & Elaine Kapinos
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2023 NWHA MoonWalker Horse Show -- Navarro Co

Expo Center
4021 W. Hwy 22 Corsicana, TX 75110

Paula Sue Swope - Secretary

(903) 286-2125

Class Listing

922 Hannibal EK
926 Alexander Hamilton "Gunner"
920 Parole Patrol
928 Rock That Thang
90 Dorothy's Perfect Diamond
29 One Legendary Rose
89 Willie Georgies Gid
99 The Rose of Sharon A.
174 Fancy I Am

N QNN R W N -

Class Description

91 Best In Show 9Must have placed 1st in rail class)

Elaine Kapinos

Taylor Mynar

Lesia McDowell
Mereene Pacheco

Brad Sharp

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Cynthia Sharp

Sophia Anderson

Chrissy Knight

Dave & Elaine Kapinos
Merleene Pacheco

Lesia McDowell
Merleene Pacheco
Cynthia Sharp

Myranda Primrose-Adkins
Cynthia Sharp

Rehana Anderson

Chrissy Knight
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